1 1,052 1,052 4,208

2 1,052 2,104 3,156

3 1,052 3,156 2,104

4 1,052 4,208 1,052

5 1,052 5,260 -

6 0 0 -

7 0 0 -

8 0 0 -

9 0 0 -

10 0 0 -

KOOKIE PLANET
LOAN & HIRE PURCHASE DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE

LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

HIRE-PURCHASE REPAYMENT
Amount 40,000

Amount
Interest Rate 5%

Interest Rate 5%
Duration (yrs) 5

Duration (yrs) 5
Method Baki Tahunan

Year

Principal

Interest

Total
Payment

Principal
Balance

Year

Principal

Interest

Total
Payment

Principal
Balance

 - -  40,000

 - -  -

1 8,000 2,000 10,000 32,000

1 - - - -

2 8,000 1,600 9,600 24,000

   2 - - - -

3 8,000 1,200 9,200 16,000

3 - - - -

4 8,000 800 8,800 8,000

4 - - - -

5 8,000 400 8,400 -

5 - - - -

6 0 0 - -

6 - - - -

7 0 0 - -

7 - - - -

8 0 0 - -

8 - - - -

9 0 0 - -

9 - - - -

10 0 0 - -

10 - - - -

113

9.5 Proforma Cashflow Statement

KOOKIE PLANET
CASH FLOW PRO-FORMA STATEMENT

MONTH

Pre-
Operations

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL
YR 1

YEAR 2 YEAR 3

CASH INFLOW

Capital (Cash) 14,618   14,618

Loan 40,000   40,000

Cash Sales  214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 2,576,316 2,833,948 3,259040

Collection of Account
Receivable

TOTAL CASH INFLOW 54,618 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 214,693 2,630,934 2,833,948 3,259,040

CASH OUTFLOW

Administrative
Expenditure

Remunerations (EPF &
SOCSO)

 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 10,223 122,681 122,681 122,681

Office Supplies  54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 643 643 643

Rent  1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 18,000 18,000 18,000

Utilities   250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 3,000 3,000 3,000

Marketing Expenditure

Flyers  120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 1,440 1,440 1,440

Instagram Advertising  30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 360 360 360

Operations
Expenditure

Cash Purchase  3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 3,088 37,056 32,025 33,044

Payment of Account
Payable

Carriage Inward & Duty

Salaries, EPF &
SOCSO

Overheads  1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 1,071 12,846 12,846 12,846

114

Other Expenditure  190   190 190 190

Pre-Operations

Deposit (rent, utilities,
etc.)

4,250   4,250

Business Registration &
Licenses

750   750

Insurance & Road Tax
Motor Vehicles

Other Pre-Operations
Expenditures

475   475

Fixed Assets

Purchase of FA -Land &
Building

Purchase of FA -Others 27,652   27,652

Hire-Purchase Down
Payment

Hire-Purchase
Repayment:

Principal

Interest

Loan Repayment

Principal  667 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 8,000 8,000 8,000

Interest  167 167 167 167 167 167 167 167 167 167 167 167 2,000 1,600 1,200

Tax Payable   0 0 0 0

TOTAL CASH
OUTFLOW

33,127 17,359 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 17,169 239,343 200,785 201,404

CASH SURPLUS
(DEFICIT)

21,491 197,334 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 197,524 2,391,591 2,633,163 3,057,636

BEGINNING CASH
BALANCE

 21,491 218,825 416,349 613,873 811,397 1,008,922 1,206,446 1,403,970 1,601,494 1,799,018 1,996,542 2,194,067  2,391,591 5,024,753

ENDING CASH
BALANCE

21,491 218,825 416,349 613,873 811,397 1,008,922 1,206,446 1,403,970 1,601,494 1,799,018 1,996,542 2,194,067 2,391,591 2,391,591 5,024,753 8,082,389